19.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 25.04.2018

# Jméno
Tuz Jifi (2004)
Durika Zdislav (2004)
Tomek Stépan (2004)
Bélinova Rozdlie (2003)
VOLECH Simon (2004)
Hatasova Markéta (2004)

o U A W N

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:52

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ BIZU JBC
TRIJA

TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:07:34,00
00:07:34,00
00:08:11,00
00:08:47,00
00:09:06,00
00:10:38,00

Plavani
00:02:17,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:03:16,00()

B&h
00:05:17,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:07:22,00()



