

19.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 25.04.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Tuž Jiří (2004)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:07:34,00	00:02:17,00()	00:05:17,00()
2	Duňka Zdislav (2004)	CZE	TRUJA	00:07:34,00	00:02:17,00()	00:05:17,00()
3	Tomek Štěpán (2004)	CZE		00:08:11,00	00:02:20,00()	00:05:51,00()
4	Bělinová Rozálie (2003)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:08:47,00	00:02:34,00()	00:06:13,00()
5	VOLECH Šimon (2004)	CZE		00:09:06,00	00:02:49,00()	00:06:17,00()
6	Hatašová Markéta (2004)	CZE		00:10:38,00	00:03:16,00()	00:07:22,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43